Druzynowy Wieloboj Plywacki Dzieci 10 i 11 lat

Putawy, 26- - 27-5-2012

Konkurencija 9
2012-05-26 - 16:19

Dziewczat, 200m dowolny

11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 KUZMA, Oliwia

3 MARCZUK, Aleksandra
4 KORECKA, Zuzanna

5 DZIEDZIC, Emilia

Seria2z4

1 SAWICKA, Julia

2 TULIKOWSKA, Eliza
3 KAPRON, Aleksandra
4 BUCON, Magdalena
5 SAINAGA, KINGA

6 CHEC, Pola

Seria3z4

1 DWORAK, Patrycja

2 HALKA, Wiktoria

3 GIZA, Barbara

4 BZDZIUCH, Réza

5 DYBCIO, Karolina

6 BOROWIEC, Weronika

Seria4z 4

1 CELINSKA, Zuzanna

2 STEFANIUK, Oliwia

3 MALINOWSKA, Zuzanna
4 ZYCH, Natalia

5 WLODARCZYK, Zuzanna
6 PAWLIK, Wiktoria

Rok ur.

01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
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01
01
01
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Orka Zamosé
Orka Zamos$¢é
Fala Krasnik
Lider Chetm

Orka Zamos$¢é
Lider Chetm
Fala Krasnik
Fala Krasnik
Wista Putawy
UKS 51 Lublin

UKS 51 Lublin
Sparta Bitgoraj
LUKS Orlik Lublin
Sparta Bitgoraj
Lider Chetm
Lider Chetm

Huragan Miedzyrzec
Huragan Miedzyrzec
Olimpijczyk Swidnik
UKS 51 Lublin
Huragan Miedzyrzec
LUKS Orlik Lublin

25515

3:30.13
3:19.98
3:05.00
3:15.00
3:25.50
3:40.00

3:00.00
2:58.29
2:55.00
2:57.11
2:58.60
3:04.92

2:49.90
2:42.16
2:39.60
2:40.00
2:48.73
2:51.85
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